

Networking – Leadership - Connections

Central Florida ACHE 2023

Partnership Brochure

調動調

Thank you for your interest in becoming a 2023 Premier Corporate Partner with the Central Florida Chapter of ACHE (ACHECF). We have over 725 active members and our diverse chapter was recognized nationally by ACHE for our performance with Merit and Performance Awards.











Network with Healthcare Thought Leaders & Decision Makers

The ACHECF Premier Corporate Partnership Program is designed to build strong, meaningful relationships that result in working together to achieve the common goal of elevating the efficiency and quality of healthcare delivery.

When you want to reach healthcare leaders in a collaborative environment, ACHECF can help. Our award-winning chapter is the preeminent professional society dedicated to helping leaders excel in the healthcare management field by providing educational and career development resources throughout the year.



As an ACHECF 2023 Premier Corporate Partner, your organization will be fostering innovative solutions to the challenges healthcare leaders face by directly contributing to education and network creation to empower leaders to transform healthcare through the delivery of safe, effective, and efficient care. By partnering with us, you provide funding for ACHECF to develop pertinent programming, career resources, networking opportunities, and educational events throughout the year.

ACHE of Central Florida limits the total number of corporate partnerships available to maximize the benefits each Premier Corporate Partner receives. We have several unique opportunities to engage with our chapter members throughout 2023 which are made available on a first-come, first-serve basis.



This packet outlines the benefits of being a Premier Corporate Partner.

Should you decide to move forward as a 2023 Partner, please sign and submit the form on the last page.

There are four levels through which you can activate your Premier Corporate Partnership: Titanium, Platinum, Gold, and Silver.



Cost: \$2,500

Silver Partner

- Executive networking opportunities among Central Florida's Healthcare professionals
- Logo placement on event promotional materials for brand exposure amongst thought leaders and rising talent in healthcare
- Company/organization name/logo mention at in-person and virtual events
- Access to discounted "Face To Face" credit events
- Access to complimentary and discounted "Qualifying Education" credit events
- Leadership development for your rising star team members
 - Send your rising stars to Signature events with complimentary and discounted tickets
 - Encourage your rising stars to volunteer on ACHECF committees for professional development and Partnership enhancement



2023 Cost: \$5,000

Gold Partner

- Limited to Five (5) Sponsors
- Logo placement on event promotional materials
- Company/organization mention at in-person and virtual events
- Spotlight in Gala Video Montage
- One (1) Shared ACHE CF Liaison
- One (1) Goodie Bag Insert per Signature Event
- Four (4) Annual Gala Tickets
- Four (4) Senior Leader Forum Tickets
- Five (5) Women in Healthcare Leadership Symposium Tickets



2023 Cost: \$8,000

Platinum Partner

All the above plus:

- Limited to Five (5) Sponsors
- One (1) Event Site Host Opportunity
- One (1) Shared ACHECF Liaison
- One (1) Tailored E-Blast
- Quarterly Spotlight in Chapter Newsletter
- Spotlight on ACHECF Social Media



2023 Cost: \$12,500

Titanium Partner

All the above plus:

- Limited to Two (2) Sponsors
- One (1) Additional Tailored E-Blast [Total, 2 Email Blasts]
- One (1) Additional Event Site Host Opportunity [Total 2 Event Site Host Op]
- One (1) Dedicated ACHECF Liaison
- Title Sponsorship for Signature Events
- One (1) Sponsor Message Opportunity at Signature Events
- Guaranteed Opportunity to Feature your Company's Women Leaders as panelists at Women's Series
- One (1) Featured Speaker Opportunity at Signature Events



But there's more...

Cost: Included

- Brand Exposure throughout the ACHE Central Florida Healthcare Network
- Exposure to thought leaders and healthcare executives
- Leadership development for your rising star team members
- Grow your organization's network in the Central Florida healthcare community
- Access to Credits, (locally) to attain Fellow of ACHE [FACHE] status



ACHE of Central Florida Partner Agreement

Yes, we would like to become a Premier Corporate Partner for 2023 at the following level:

(Silver, Gold or Platinum)

Company Name: _____ Company Contact Name: _____ Company Contact Email: _____ Company Contact Phone Number: _____



ACHE of Central Florida Partner Agreement

Authorized Signature:

- Affixed signature constitutes a binding agreement between signing party and ACHECF
- Logo size and placement based on sponsorship level and contract finalization date
- Please keep a copy of this agreement for your records.
- Submit the signed original to achecfpartner@gmail.com
- Email your company logo in hi-resolution file in .jpg and .eps version to achecfpartner@gmail.com
- Payment must be received by the ACHE of Central Florida within 30 days. Checks are accepted.
 Credit cards payments will be accepted but subject to an additional processing fee.

